Nr

18
10

11
16

12

15

17

14

Name

MARTIN Fabrice
GANDOLFO Mario

THIBAUDEAU Alexandre

GUERRA Jean
KRUGER Lars
SIEBERS Saskia
LARUE Maeva
HOENS Hans
LEFORT Claire
SIEBERS Saskia
CAPELA Jorge Miguel
REBRASSE Lionel
SCHINDLER Simon
HOENS Hans

ECALLE Tony
BRISOU Anne Violaine
DESCHAMPS Clement

Cat

5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y
5Y

Country

FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA
GER
NED
FRA
NED
FRA
NED
POR
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA

Lamotte Beuvron 05-08/10/2023

Horse

7A:IDROMEL NOIR
18A:JOHNSON DU SIGNAL
10A:ISYS DES SOURCES
4A:NERIANNE M
11A:VALENTINO
16A:NOXANDER

5A:IRKA DES GESQUIS
12A:NICO-T

6A:RUBY IOUPY FELINE Z
15A:NULLEKE TK
17A:00FORO

8A:INSTANT MAGIC SO PINK
9A:LITTLE STAR
14A:NESTOR ROSE
3A:NO DIGGITY
1A:NARDUS
2A:NEXPRESSION

5 Years

Walk Workin Mediu Educ,

a m horse
8,00 9,00 850 8,50
750 8,00 7,00 8,00
700 7,50 7,50 8,00
750 6,50 6,50 7,00
6,50 6,50 6,00 6,50
6,50 6,00 5,50 5,50
6,00 6,50 5,50 6,00
450 6,00 6,00 6,00
550 7,00 6,00 5,50
550 6,00 5,00 6,00
500 6,00 550 6,00
6,00 5,00 5,00 5,00
550 500 450 5,00
6,00 6,00 5,00 5,50
500 500 450 5,00
250 5,00 5,50 5,00
3,00 450 5,00 4,50

Cones Overall

8,50
8,00
7,00
7,50
6,50
7,50
6,50
7,00
5,00
6,00
6,50
6,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
6,00
5,00

9,00
8,00
7,50
7,50
6,50
6,00
6,50
6,50
6,00
6,00
6,50
5,50
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
4,50

Total

68,00
62,00
59,50
57,00
51,50
49,00
49,00
46,50
46,00
46,00
46,50
43,50
41,00
44,50
39,50
36,50
34,00

Marks

8,50
7,75
7,44
7,13
6,44
6,13
6,13
5,81
5,75
5,75
5,81
5,44
5,13
5,56
4,94
4,56
4,25

Deduct

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,22
0,00
0,00
0,60
0,60
0,29
0,28

Final
result
8,50

7,75
7,44
7,13
6,44
6,13
6,13
5,81
5,75
5,75
5,59
5,44
5,13
4,96
4,34
4,27
3,97
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Nr

35
25
26
33
36
30
23
24
32
21
34
28
29
19
20
22
31

Name

GANDOLFO Mario
KRUGER Lars
LUTTIG Jean-Carsten
HENRIKSSON Maria
JONSSON Annette
CIVIDINI Cristiano
SELLIER Michael
GILLE David
MELOTTI Sabrina
HOYAU Nathalie
BRUNNER Nicolas
PAULOVICS Agnes
CIVIDINI Cristiano
GACHE Marjorie
GUERRA Jean
RISCH Marie Ange
KIEFFER Nadine

Cat Country
6Y Sul
6Y GER
6Y GER
6Y NOR
6Y SWE
6Y ITA
6Y FRA
6Y GER
6Y NED
6Y FRA
6Y Sul
6Y  HUN
6Y ITA
6Y FRA
6Y FRA
6Y FRA
6Y LUX

Lamotte Beuvron 05-08/10/2023

Horse

35A:LEMMY-K
25A:SALOME
26A:ERAGON L
33A:MARKO

36A:MOOI ZO W

30A:NICO DAS FIGUEIRAS
23A:MARIJN

24A:CARLO

32A:MELOTTI TEXEL
21A:MAGIC BOY

34A:NB DREAMS DENVER
28A:GRAND SHOT
29A:NINJA DAS FIGUEIRAS
19A:FLIGHT TICKET
20A:MOUSE

22A:CESAR DE SELINCOURT .

31A:GLENN

Working Medium

6 Years
Walk trot
8,00 8,00
8,00 7,50
7,00 7,00
6,50 7,50
500 7,50
6,00 7,00
5,50 7,00
6,50 7,00
5,50 6,00
450 7,00
7,00 6,00
6,00 6,00
6,50 6,00
6,00 5,00
500 5,50
500 5,00
500 5,50

trot
7,00
7,50
7,00
7,50
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,50
6,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00

Canter

7,00
7,50
6,50
5,560
8,00
7,00
6,00
4,50
7,00
7,00
5,560
6,50
6,00
5,560
5,560
5,560
5,00

Educ,
horse

8,00
7,50
7,00
7,00
7,50
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,50
7,00
6,50
6,50
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,00
4,50

Cones

8,00
7,00
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,50
7,00
6,00
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,50
5,50
6,50

Overall Total

8,00
7,50
7,00
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,00
6,50
6,50
7,00
6,50
6,50
6,50
6,00
6,00
5,50
5,00

70,00
68,00
63,00
62,50
62,50
61,50
59,00
58,50
57,50
57,00
57,00
56,50
55,50
52,00
48,50
46,50
46,00

Marks Deduct
re

7,78
7,56
7,00
6,94
6,94
6,83
6,56
6,50
6,39
6,33
6,33
6,28
6,17
5,78
5,39
517
5,11

0,00
0,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,33
0,30

Final
sult

7,78
7,26
7,00
6,94
6,94
6,83
6,56
6,50
6,39
6,33
6,33
6,28
6,17
5,78
5,39
4,84
4,81
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Nr

46
42
51
44
49
48
50
43
38
47
37
40
39
41

Name

SCHILTZ Marie

LUZ Karl

GANDOLFO Mario
PAULOVICS Agnes
SCHARFFENBERG Britt
VAN DEN BROEK Wilbrol
GANDOLFO Mario
STILLER Andre

JOUIN MASSON Aline
MEULENDIJK Wilma
EVRARD Francois
VERNAY Benoit
LEFORT Claire

GILLE David

Cat Country

IA¢
Y
IA¢
Y
IA¢
IA¢
IA¢
IA¢
IA¢
IA¢
IA¢
IA¢
IA¢
IA¢

LUX
GER
Sul
HUN
NOR
NED
Sul
GER
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
GER

Lamotte Beuvron 05-08/10/2023

Horse

46A:FREAKY FRIDAY 12
42A:QUEBELL

51A:HENJIE
44A:L-GRAPPA-WK
49A:LEOPOLD D.VAN ALTRIDC
48A:LOVE TO DANCE
50A:LIMONCELLO

43A:NICE GIRL A
38A:GREGOR DE MESENGUY
47A:LION

37A:CARESSE DE MARLEMON
40A:GOFAST

39A:RASPUTIN

41A:ESTANO

7 Years

Walk

7,50
6,00
7,50
7,50
5,50
7,50
7,00
6,50
7,00
5,50
5,00
5,50
4,00
4,50

Working Medium

trot
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,50
6,50
7,00
6,00
6,50
5,50
6,00
5,50
5,00
5,00
4,50

trot
7,00
8,00
7,50
6,00
7,00
6,50
5,50
6,00
5,50
5,50
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00

Canter

7,00
7,00
6,50
6,00
7,50
7,00
6,00
5,50
5,50
6,00
5,50
5,50
5,00
4,50

Educ,
horse

7,50
7,50
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
6,00
5,00

Cones

8,00
8,00
7,00
7,50
7,50
6,50
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,50
6,00
6,00
5,50

QOverall

7,50
8,00
7,50
7,00
7,00
7,00
6,50
6,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
5,50
5,00

Total

66,50
65,00
64,50
62,00
60,50
63,00
58,00
56,50
55,50
53,50
50,50
47,50
46,00
42,50

Marks Deduct rFeisrflIIt Rank
739 0,00 7,39 1
7,22 0,00 7,22 2
7,17 0,00 7,17 3
6,89 0,00 6,89 4
6,72 0,00 6,72 5
7,00 0,30 6,70 6
6,44 0,00 6,44 7
6,28 0,00 6,28 8
6,17 0,00 6,17 9
594 0,00 594 10
561 0,00 5,61 11
528 0,00 5,28 12
511 0,00 5,11 13
4,72 0,00 4,72 14
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